
Inside the 11th Century castle walls, Ludlow Food Festival has more
than 180 local food producers and is a must for food lovers.  Your
visit will also allow you time to explore the medieval market town an
architectural gem with many excellent restaurants and cafes.

Ludlow Food Festival

Departure Times:

 01455 552414 enquiries@swiftvalleycoaches.comReservations

Date:   SATURDAY 11th SEPTEMBER 2021
Adult:  £35 incl admission
Child:  N/A

Blaby
Whetstone
Narborough
Broughton Astley

Lutterworth
Rugby

Market Harborough (feeder) 

Estimated arrival time at destination: 11:45hrs                            Return from destination approx: 16:45hrs

08:25hrs
08:30hrs
08:35hrs
08:45hrs

09:00hrs
09:20hrs

08:40hrs


