

Ludlow Food Festival



Date: SATURDAY 11th SEPTEMBER 2021

Adult: £35 incl admission

Child: N/A

Inside the 11th Century castle walls, Ludlow Food Festival has more than 180 local food producers and is a must for food lovers. Your visit will also allow you time to explore the medieval market town an architectural gem with many excellent restaurants and cafes.

Estimated arrival time at destination: 11:45hrs

Return from destination approx: 16:45hrs

Departure Times:

Blaby	08:25hrs	Lutterworth	09:00hrs
Whetstone	08:30hrs	Rugby	09:20hrs
Narborough	08:35hrs		
Broughton Astley	08:45hrs	Market Harborough (feeder)	08:40hrs





